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VBET League
2022/23 15th round, Match #113

Wednesday, 23.11.2022, 14:00, Arena Lviv, Lviv. 1°C.

«Shakhtar» Donetsk

3 : 2

«Vorskla» Poltava

81 Trubin Anatoliy
2 L. Traore
5 Bondar Valerii
6 Stepanenko Taras (C)
8 Sudakov Heorhii
10 Mudryk Mykhailo
15 Mykhailichenko Bohdan
16 Kryskiv Dmytro
22 Matviienko Mykola
23 Taylor
27 Ocheretko Oleh

Substitutes
1 Shevchenko Oleksii
12 Puzankov Tymur
30 Pyatov Andriy
4 Kryvtsov Sergii
7 Totovytskyi Andrii
14 Sikan Danylo
19 Kulakov Andrii
20 Topalov Dmytro
21 Bondarenko Artem
29 Nazaryna Yehor
32 Kozik Eduard
34 Petriak Ivan

Coach
Jovicevic Igor

31 Riznyk Dmytro
3 Zajkov Gjoko
4 Perduta Ihor (C)
11 Stepaniuk Ruslan
16 Seferi
18 Pavliuk Yevhen
20 Kravets Vasyl
29 Batsula Andriy
38 Cheliadin Artem
80 Yurchenko Vladlen
95 Felipe

Substitutes
51 Isenko Pavlo
61 Domoleha Oleksandr
49 Shvets Volodymyr
45 Melnychuk Maksym
10 Totre Ennur
7 Oliinyk Denys
77 Toli Ardit
19 Kozyrenko Yurii
8 Kravchuk Andrii
15 Kulakovskyi Artem

Coach
Skrypnyk Viktor

Referee:
Balakin Mykola
Assistant 1:
Zhukov Oleksandr
Assistant 2:
Zaporozhenko Dmitro
4th Official:
Aranovskyi Yevhen
Referee Observer:
Derdo Viktor

VAR Referee:
Kopievskii Viktor
VAR Referee Assistant:
Skrypka Andrii
VAR Referee Observer:
Moseichuk Yurii
Delegate:
Naskalov Viktor
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VBET League, 2022/23, 15th round, Match #113
Wednesday, 23.11.2022, 14:00, Arena Lviv, Lviv. 1°C.

«Shakhtar» Donetsk 3 : 2 «Vorskla» Poltava
16 Kryskiv Dmytro 13'

18' 18 Pavliuk Yevhen

8 Sudakov Heorhii 27'

2 L. Traore 35'

16 Kryskiv Dmytro 47'

52' 38 Cheliadin Artem

61' 16 Seferi

2 L. Traore 63'

72' 4 Perduta Ihor

2 L. Traore
14 Sikan Danylo 74'

27 Ocheretko Oleh
21 Bondarenko Artem 74'

75' 38 Cheliadin Artem

77' 29 Batsula Andriy
7 Oliinyk Denys

10 Mudryk Mykhailo 86'

86' 31 Riznyk Dmytro

88' 20 Kravets Vasyl
8 Sudakov Heorhii

29 Nazaryna Yehor 89'

89' 80 Yurchenko Vladlen
77 Toli Ardit

10 Mudryk Mykhailo
34 Petriak Ivan 90+2'
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